r*	ANTY DEED (Individ	MTC ILLEY	STEVENS-NESS LAW	PUBLISHING CO . PORTLAND, OR. 872	
	6358		1-17101	D 1900	04
KNOW A	ALL MEN BY THESE PR.	ESENTS. That De	······································	-Page - AAUS	
hereinafter calle	itsbytheentiret d the grantor, for the consid	.y.,	nL. Rayand Del	ores R Ray,	
and	Leta F. Nouman ha	leration hereinafter state	d. to grantor paid by D		
the grantee, doe	s hereby grant, bargain se	Wand and wife		bereineiter auto	
assigns, that cert	s hereby grant, bargain, ser ain real property, with the t	enements, hereditements	said grantee and grante	e's heirs, successors and	7 7
A parcel	ain real property, with the t ed in the County of Kla of land situated	math and Stat	and appurtenances the	reunto belonging or ap-	
Range 10	of land situated East of the Willar	in the NEt of S	ection 7. Towned	s tollows, to-wit:	
particula	East of the Willa rly described as	mette Meridian, followar	Klamath County	Oregon more	
l. Doort		LOITOWS:		, eregon, more	i i i
5.6.7 and	at a 5/8" iron pi 8, said Township	in from which th			
feet, more	thence continuits or less, to the the continuits or less, to the the continuits of the continuits of the continue of the context of the conte	West line of the	' 31" West a di	stance of 30.2	
feet to a	th 00° 15' 55" We point; thence Sou	st along said W	e the NE% of sai	d Section 7;	
to the ann	arout D	th 890 44' 05"	East a distance	ance of 159.5	4
continuing	arent Easterly ri South 89° 44' 05	" East a dine	of Booth Road;	thence	
í.	COL	NTINUED ON DESC	ce of 430.0 fee	t, more or less.	
10 nave an	d to Hold the same	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	DNY REVERSE KITE		
And said gr	antor hereby covenants to seized in fee simple of the	and with said grantee a	lee's heirs, successors and	d assigns forever.	
a more to lawfully	seized in fee simple of the a	above granted premises,	free from all encumbran	ssors and assigns, that	
dranio					
and demands of -1	t and forever defend the sai persons whomsoever, excep	id premises and every na	It and nereal the star	and that	i
⁽¹⁾ However, the activity	d actual consideration paid ual consideration consists on (indicate which). ⁽⁰⁾ (The s	for this transfer, stated	in terms of dollars, is \$	Murances. Υυζυσ. 60	
part of the considerati	On (indicate which) 0	pi	openy or value piven (or promised at the	. 1
IN Witness W	hereof the c	mercor apply equally to	Corporations and to indi)
if a corporate grante	Thereof, the grantor has executive or, it has caused its name to	uted this instrument this	Sth day of May	induais.	
order of its board of	directors.	we signed and sear affix	ed by its officers, duty a	authorized thereto by	1.
PARTICULAR USE M	DOES NOT GUARANTEE TH	AT ANY KER'K	auby Liter (\mathcal{Q}	
DESCRIBED IN THIS CHECK WITH THE	INSTRUMENT. A BUYER S	HOULD C	Getter		
PLANNING DEPARTM	APPROPRIATE CITY OR C IENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	DUSES.	D. Day	Jace	
STATE OF OREGON,)	Delores R	Ray		
County of Klan	nath (ss.	STATE OF OREGON	County of	······) ss.	
May 8	, 19.86				
	-		red	ha tha an II	
R. Ray india	the above named Delarcs		n one for the other, did say	threat a compared to the compared of the compa	
attorney-in-	idually and as fact for Don		president and	that the latter is the	
he Ray and ackn	owledged the foregoing instru-		secretary of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
arent to be (their)	voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal allive of said corporation	d to the foregoing instrumen that said instrument was si	, a corporation,	·
- / Belore me		nall OI said corneration	La sul di si	sieu and sealed in ha	
OFFICIAL Mart	Then Beddoe	Before me:	by authority of its board of instrument to be its volunt	ary act and deed.	
Notary Publ	is for Oregon	N		(OFFICIAL	
My commiss	ion expires: 9-19-87	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	n	SEAL)	
		my commission expires:	(1	f executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
on L. Ray & Delor	es R. Ray				
			STATE OF OREGO	∧ ,)	
······································	S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of	ss.	
GRANTOR		\ \	I certify that	the within incense if	
GRANTOR Duglas D. Newman	and Leta F. Newman		ment was received for	or record on the	
GRANTOR Duglas D. Newman 205 Vale Rd			>day of	10 1	
GRANTOR Duglas D. Newman 005 Vale Rd. amath Falls, OR			day of		
GRANTOR DUGLAS D. NewIman DO5 Vale Rd. Lamath Falls, OR GRANTCE		SPACE HEBERVED	at o'clock	M and monordial	
GRANTOR DUGLAS D. NewIman DO5 Vale Rd. Lamath Falls, OR GRANTCE			in book/reel/volume N	M., and recorded	
GRANTOR DUGLAS D. NewIman DO5 Vale Rd. Lamath Falls, OR GRANTCE		FOR	in book/reel/volume N pageor ment/microfilm/recept	M., and recorded loon as fee/file/instru- tion No	
GRANTOR Duglas D. Newman DO5 Vale Rd. Lamath Falls, OR GRANTCC: ANTEE	97601 S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/recl/volume N page or or ment/microfilm/recept Record of Deeds of said	M., and recorded lo,on as fee/file/instru- tion No, d county	
GRANTOR DUGLAS D. NewInan DOS Vale Rd. Lamath Falls, OR GRANTCE ANTEE NAME I a change is requested all for all	97601 S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume N page or or ment/microfilm/recept Record of Deeds of said Witness my ha	M., and recorded loon as fee/file/instru- tion No	
GRANTOR Duglas D. NewInan DO5 Vale Rd. .amath Falls, OR GRANTCE : ANTEE NAME	97601 S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/recl/volume N page or or ment/microfilm/recept Record of Deeds of said	M., and recorded lo,on as fee/file/instru- tion No, d county	
GRANTOR Duglas D. Newman DO5 Vale Rd. Lamath Falls, OR GRANTCC: ANTEE	97601 S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume N page or or ment/microfilm/recept Record of Deeds of said Witness my ha	M., and recorded lo, on as fee/file/instru- tion No, d county, and and seal of	

to the Easterly line of tract conveyed to Lee L Gilder, et ux by Deed recorded in Volume M77, page 1272, Microfilm records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence North O2º 36' 56" East along said Easterly line a distance of 138.5 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

Excepting therefrom a strip of land 30 feet wide along the West side thereof, heretofore conveyed to Klamath County by Deed recorded in Volume 332, page 287, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Subject to easements or restricitons of record, or easements and restrictions ∞ mmon to the area or apparent on the face of the land.

EXHIBIT "A"

A parcel of land situated in the NE½ of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin from which the corner common to Sections 5,6,7 and 8, said Township and Range, bears North 49 degrees 02' 09" East a distance of 1145.0 feet; thence North 87 degrees 39' 31" West, a distance of 442.7 feet to a point on the apparent Easterly right of way line of Booth Road; thence continuing North 87 degrees 39' 31" West a distance of 30.2 feet, more or less, to the West line of the E¹/₂ NE¹/₂ of said Section 7; thence South 00 degrees 15' 55" West along said West line a distance of 159.5 feet to a point; thence South 89 degrees 44' 05" East a distance of 30.0 feet to the apparent Easterly right of way line of Booth Road; thence continuing South 89 degrees 44' 05" East a distance of 436.6 feet, more or less, to the Easterly line of tract conveyed to Lee L Gilder, et ux by Deed recorded in Volume M77, page 1272, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 02 degrees 36' 56" East along said Easterly line a distance of 138.5 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

Excepting therefrom a strip of land 30 feet wide along the West side thereof, heretofore conveyed to Klamath County by Deed recorded in Volume 332, page 287, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Subject to easements or restrictions of record, or easements and restrictions common to the area or apparent on the face of the land.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Ellas c.

r neu	for record at requi	est of
of	iuly	A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>2:04</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> ,
		of <u>Deeds</u> of Page, <u>12205</u>
FEE	\$14.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	• • • -	By Allactha I petich

12206